Concurso UNIFIMES 001/2018

Relagao de Inscrigoes Indeferidas

N° Inscrigao Nome

2000006451 ADELAIDE MARIANA BORGES REZENDE
2000006639 ADRIA MARCIA GONGALVES COSTA
2000006678 ADRIANA MANSO MELCHIADES NOZIMA
2000006779 ADRIANA VICENTE DA SILVA
2000006800 ADRIANE DA SILVA CARNEIRO
2000006396 ADRIANO DE JESUS BEZERRA
2000006388 ALAN JOHNNY BESSA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
2000006718 ALANA PESSOA TEIXEIRA

2000006695 ALESSANDRA RAUH DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
2000006426 ALETIANE DIAS DA SILVA

2000006338 ALEXANDRE ADORNO SANTANA
2000006664 ALFREDO MARTINS PINHEIRO
2000006608 ALINE ALARCAO LEMOS

2000006412 ALINE DE JESUS RESENDE

2000006719 AMANDA CAMPOS CASTRO

2000006691 ANA PAULA PEREIRA CATARUCI
2000006424 ANA PAULA SOUZA FRANGA
2000006325 ANDRESSA BARBOSA SILVA
2000006660 ANDRESSA PARENTE BERNARDINO
2000006442 ANDRIELLE DE SOUSA SILVA
2000006717 ANGELA MARIA URREA ROJAS
2000006735 ANNA FLAVIA CAMILA SANTOS
2000006410 ANNA RAFAELA OLIVA RIBEIRO
2000006439 ARIANE CRISTINE REZENDE
2000006345 BEATRIZ REGINA FERNANDES RODRIGUES
2000006357 BEATRIZ SILVA DE ARAUJO

2000006705 BRENDA LEITE MACHADO

2000006692 BRENDA SOUZA ROCHA

2000006470 BRUNO BRAUNA DOS SANTOS
2000006358 BRUNO CARDOSO DA SILVA
2000006390 BRUNO GOULART OLIVEIRA
2000006489 CAMILA REGINA FERREIRA

2000006581 CAMILLA LOPES DO CARMO
2000006634 CARLOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE SOUZA SILVA
2000006758 CAROLINA PEREIRA ATAIDES
2000006784 CAROLINE CARVALHO CHAVES
2000006814 CELIA DANIELLE BARROS ARRUDA
2000006593 CLARISSA DE JESUS RODRIGUES
2000006576 CLEBER MARQUES COTRIM

2000006579 CRISMEYRE ANICETO RESENDE
2000006802 CRISTIANA MORRES SILVA SOUZA
2000006826 DAILAMAS FREDERICO RIETH MIRANDA
2000006485 DANIEL DE PAULA SANTANA
2000006570 DANIELA CRISTINA TORRANO
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2000006480
2000006670
2000006402
2000006586
2000006815
2000006720
2000006685
2000006421
2000006427
2000006644
2000006773
2000006819
2000006428
2000006699
2000006675
2000006346
2000006469
2000006798
2000006715
2000006499
2000006713
2000006728
2000006738
2000006369
2000006682
2000006482
2000006762
2000006569
2000006392
2000006350
2000006319
2000006364
2000006376
2000006429
2000006799
2000006501
2000006577
2000006782
2000006813
2000006726
2000006687
2000006573
2000006407
2000006596
2000006462
2000006810
2000006453
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Nome

DANIELLE GARCIA CORREA

DANILA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA
DANILLO DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
DAULSON GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
DAYVID VIANEIS FARIAS DE LUCENA
DEBORA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
DENIS HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
DEONICE RAFAEL DO NASCIMENTO
DIEGO BRUNO MAGALHAES OLIVEIRA
DIEGO CAMARGO

DIEGO FERREIRA CORREA

DIEGO RIBEIRO SILVA

DIELE LIMA PEREIRA

DINNE CRISTIAN MOREIRA DA SILVA DUTRA
DOUGLAS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SILVA
EDIVALDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

EDSON CARDOSO FRANCA

EDUARDO FEITOSA BRITO

EENY MARIA DE MORAES

ELES FERNANDA MARTINS SILVA
ELTER GOUVEIA GAMA

ELZA BATISTA DA SILVA

ERIKA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
EVELISE MARTINS BARBOSA SARDELARI
FABIA ARAUJO DE SOUSA

FABIANA SECUNDINO VASCONCELOS
FELIPE GUARESCHI BERIGO
FERNANDA ALVARENGA MORAIS
FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA FEITOSA DE CASTRO
FERNANDO FREITAS CARDOSO
FERNANDO FREITAS COSTA

FLAVIA DA COSTA GARCIA

FLAVIA DANIELE RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO BATISTA FERNANDES
FREDERICO CREPALDI NASCIMENTO
GABRIELA REZENDE SILVA

GENILZA DA SILVA MELLO

GEOVANE CARVALHO SOUZA

GIRLENE EUZEBIO FERREIRA

GISLENE ALVES DA COSTA

GLEICY KELLY CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
GLORIA MARIA SANTIAGO PEREIRA
GUILHERME OLIVEIRA RESENDE
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE NAVES DA SILVA
GUSTAVO MIRANDA DA SILVA

HEITOR DA SILVA PIO

HELENA RODRIGUES BARBOSA
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2000006712
2000006734
2000006391
2000006696
2000006406
2000006362
2000006495
2000006416
2000006483
2000006768
2000006399
2000006620
2000006465
2000006352
2000006349
2000006432
2000006386
2000006845
2000006661
2000006582
2000006777
2000006447
2000006857
2000006491
2000006488
2000006709
2000006757
2000006370
2000006729
2000006367
2000006725
2000006641
2000006492
2000006387
2000006587
2000006477
2000006649
2000006571
2000006361
2000006834
2000006446
2000006756
2000006464
2000006795
2000006754
2000006772
2000006449
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HELIO ARRUDA

HUMBERTO BORGES

IGOR GOUVEIA ALVES

IGOR RIBEIRO ROSA

ITALO MATHEUS OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
IVONEIDE LIMA DE ALMEIDA

IVONETE FERREIRA DA COSTA
JACIELE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

JACINTA PEREIRA DAS VIRGENS

JAINO CARLOS PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JANIVON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
JANSSEN CAMILLIO MARTINS SILVA
JAQUELINE ARAUJO RODRIGUES
JARDIELSON DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
JESSICA OLIVEIRA RUA

JESSICA SANTOS ANICESIO
JHONATAN SOUZA CONCEICAO

JOAO LUIS VASCONCELO MACHADO
JOAQUIM ANTONIO DE MORAES PAESANO
JOHNNY DOS SANTOS LIMA

JONIEL MARCAL DE SOUZA

JORJA ELIANADA SILVA.

JOSE GOMES DOS SANTOS

JOVENAL MEIRA DE ALMEIDA

JOYCE PEREIRA OLIVEIRA MOURA
JUATAN TIAGO DA SILVA

JUSSARA OLIVEIRA ANDRADE CORREA
KATIUCIA SANTOS OLIVEIRA

KAYSA PEREIRA SILVA

KESSIA APARECIDA CAMELO DOS SANTOS
LALESKA LETICIA FALICO

LARISSA MOURA FAGUNDES
LAUDYNAND SABOIA SANTOS
LEANDRO GOMES MARTINS

LEIDIANY CRUZ MELO

LEONARDO FERREIRA RIBEIRO SOARES
LETICIA ALVES PEREIRA GONCALVES
LETICIA MARQUES PERES

LETICIA VIEIRA DA SILVA

LIDIANA CANDIDA PIVETA

LIDIANE ANTUNES ASSIS CARVALHO
LIDIANE DOS SANTOS VIEIRA SOBRAL
LIEGE BERTOLINI FASOLO

LiIGIA FERNANDES GUNDIM

LORENA BARROS CARDOSO FERREIRA
LUANA CARDOSO OLIVEIRA

LUANA DE JESUS ALMEIDA
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2000006848
2000006380
2000006693
2000006742
2000006594
2000006805
2000006631
2000006461
2000006680
2000006397
2000006597
2000006452
2000006438
2000006751
2000006374
2000006493
2000006640
2000006686
2000006389
2000006855
2000006591
2000006635
2000006643
2000006796
2000006323
2000006619
2000006456
2000006650
2000006801
2000006411
2000006657
2000006335
2000006679
2000006612
2000006393
2000006381
2000006811
2000006672
2000006468
2000006466
2000006665
2000006817
2000006502
2000006486
2000006615
2000006355
2000006603
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LUCAS MARTINS SOUSA

LUCAS PALHARES DE FREITAS CASTRO
LUCAS VILELA CAMILO

LUCIANA DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA FERREIRA DE SOUZA MARTINS
LUCIANA FERREIRA SILVA NETA
LUCINEIA SOUZA ARAUJO

MARCELO MARQUES DA SILVEIRA
MARCIA BARBOSA GUIMARAES

MARIA EDUARDA DO LAGO SANTOS
MARIANA CARDOSO ANDRADE

MARINA FRANCO VIEIRA RIBEIRO
MARLA BARBOSA DE BRITO

MARLON ALVES CASSIANO

MATHEUS SILVA OLIVEIRA

MAYKON RICARDO MARIANO COELHO
MICHELE BARCELOS PEREIRA

MICHELE MORAES DO CARMO
MICHELLE TEODORO GUIMARAES SOUZA CARVALHO
MIRELLA ALVES SOUZA
MIRNA DE SOUZA SILVA
MOLINE NEVES CARVALHO
NADINE SILVA REZENDE

NAIRELY ALMEIDA SANTOS

NATALIA NADIA PREVIDENTE

NATALY WASSERMANN SARAIVA
NATANE BARBOSA BARCELOS
NATHALYA CARVALHO DE BRITO
NORMA APARECIDA COSTA DOS SANTOS
PABLINE JESUS OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA ROSA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
PAULA LIMA MAGALHAES

PAULA REGINA DUTRA DA SILVA

PAULO HENDRYO SANTOS SANTOS
PIERRE ROSARIO NASCIMENTO
POLLIANA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
PRISCILA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
PRISCILLA PATRICIO DE HOLANDA
RAFAEL SILVA DOS SANTOS

RAFAELLA BERNARDES SENA

RAISSA BITZCOF DE MOURA NOECY NUNES DE SOUSA
RAMANE MARTINS CARRIJO

RANDER LIMA DE SOUZA

RAYCIELE PEREIRA DA SILVA

RENAN ZAPPAVIGNA COSTA STARLING
RENATA DOMINGOS SOARES

RENATA PERES DE MELO
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2000006764
2000006590
2000006622
2000006681
2000006614
2000006755
2000006430
2000006602
2000006707
2000006347
2000006503
2000006404
2000006704
2000006808
2000006841
2000006584
2000006589
2000006706
2000006676
2000006595
2000006759
2000006365
2000006659
2000006448
2000006637
2000006460
2000006642
2000006654
2000006610
2000006574
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REYNER GABRIEL DA SILVA

RHAISSA SILVA ARAUJO OLIVEIRA
RHANGNYS LAYA FERREIRA MARTINS
RICHARDSON VILELA DE SOUZA

RITA DE CASSIA DA COSTA SILVA
ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA CORREA
ROGERIO DE SOUZA TRINDADE
RONALDO ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR
ROSIMEIRE DOS SANTOS

SABRINA GOMES SILVA

SAMUEL CARVALHO DE BRITO DINIZ
SAVIO SALDANHA DE OLIVEIRA
SIRLEY SOUZA SANTOS

SUSIELLEN MENDES OLIVEIRA

TAIS MUNIZ PAULO

TATIANE GOMES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
THAIS ALVES DE SOUZA AIRES VILELA
THALYA REGINA SEVERINO DE SOUZA
VANESSA DE FREITAS FERREIRA
VANESSA VIEIRA CARDOSO DA SILVA
VIVIANE FRANCA ALVES

VIVIANE LETICIA FERREIRA DA SILVA MARTINS
WANDERLEIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
WANNIGLEICE DE SOUSA AMORIM
WILKERSON FERNANDES DOS ANJOS
WILLIAN SPINDOLA DE ATAIDES
WILSON HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SILVA
WLLY THAMMARA FRANCISCA MARTINS
YANKA COSTA FERNANDES

YARA MAYRA VIANA PASSOS
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Total de inscritos: 215



